TOOLING SYSTEMS
HSK63A MQL
(MINIMUM QUANTITY LUBRICATION)
*1301_0179_WID_MQL_OFC_OBC_EN_in:M200  1/25/13  1:19 PM  Page 1
HSK63A
2 WWW.WIDIA.COM
Language Version: 1301_0179_WID_HSK63A_MQL
Module(s): Module(s):

1301_0179_KMT_MQL_002_003_EN_in.qxp:WIDIA  1/25/13  1:19 PM  Page 3
4 WWW.WIDIA.COM
Language Version: 1301_0179_WID_HSK63A_MQL
Module(s): 41211 Module(s): 4
order number catalog number D1 D2 D21 L1 L2 L9 V
actuation
wrench
wrench size
actuation screw
length adjustment
wrench
wrench size
stop screw kg
5006410 HSK63AHCTMQL1C06080M 6 25,7 50 80 34 27 10 170.135 5 mm 170.002 2.5 mm 1,00
5006411 HSK63AHCTMQL1C08080M 8 27,7 50 80 34 27 10 170.135 5 mm 170.003 3 mm 1,02
5006413 HSK63AHCTMQL1C10085M 10 29,7 50 85 39 31 10 170.135 5 mm 170.004 4 mm 1,06
5006414 HSK63AHCTMQL1C12090M 12 31,6 50 90 45 36 10 170.135 5 mm — 5 mm 1,09
5006415 HSK63AHCTMQL1C14090M 14 33,6 50 90 46 36 10 170.135 5 mm — 5 mm 1,11
5006416 HSK63AHCTMQL1C16095M 16 37,6 50 95 52 39 10 170.135 5 mm — 5 mm 1,21
5006417 HSK63AHCTMQL1C18095M 18 39,6 50 95 52 39 10 170.135 5 mm — 5 mm 1,24
5006418 HSK63AHCTMQL1C20100M 20 41,6 50 100 58 41 10 170.135 5 mm — 5 mm 1,31
5006419 HSK63AHCTMQL1C25120M 25 49,8 70 120 53 47 10 170.136 6 mm 170.005 5 mm 2,10
5006430 HSK63AHCTMQL1C32125M 32 59,8 75 125 59 51 10 170.136 6 mm 170.005 5 mm 2,45
HSK63A Shank Tools
Hydraulic Chucks Standard Trend Line • MQL
� HCT • MQL • Metric
NOTE: Do not overtorque actuation screw. Tighten by hand until stop is felt.
Wrenches must be ordered separately.
Supplied with adjusting stop screw.
Reduction sleeves are available and must be ordered separately.
HSK coolant unit and wrench are available and must be ordered separately.
Shank of the cutting tool according to DIN69090.
1301_0179_KMT_MQL_004_005_EN_in.qxp:WIDIA  1/25/13  1:19 PM  Page 4
5WWW.WIDIA.COM
Language Version: 1301_0179_WID_HSK63A_MQL
Module(s): 41212
order number catalog number D1 D2 D21 L1 L2 L9 V screw
wrench size
stop screw kg
5008181 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C06080M 6 21 27 80 54 26 10,0 06ASMQL1C05170M 2.5 mm 0,82
5008182 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C08080M 8 21 27 80 54 26 10,0 08ASMQL1C06180M 3 mm 0,82
5008183 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C10085M 10 24 32 85 59 31 10,0 10ASMQL1C08180M 4 mm 0,90
5008184 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C12090M 12 24 32 90 64 36 10,0 12ASMQL1C10180M 5 mm 0,91
5008185 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C14090M 14 27 34 90 64 36 10,0 14ASMQL1C10195M 5 mm 0,96
5008186 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C16095M 16 27 34 95 69 39 10,0 16ASMQL1C10220M 5 mm 0,97
5008187 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C18095M 18 33 42 95 69 39 10,0 18ASMQL1C10220M 5 mm 1,14
5008188 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C20100M 20 33 42 100 74 41 10,0 20ASMQL1C10235M 5 mm 1,16
5008189 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C25115M 25 44 53 115 89 47 10,0 25ASMQL1C10275M 5 mm 1,73
5008210 HSK63AHPVTTMQL1C32120M 32 44 53 120 94 51 10,0 32ASMQL1C10305M 5 mm 1,61
Cutting Tool Shank Requirements
metric (ISO standard)
cutting tool
shank diameter tolerance

Supplied with adjusting stop screw.
Adjusting stop screw, see page 7.
Optional M6~1.0P x 5mm lg fine-balancing screw set (10 pieces) is available.
Order number is MS1276PKG and must be ordered separately.
HSK coolant unit and wrench are available and must be ordered separately.
Shank of the cutting tool according to DIN69090.
1301_0179_KMT_MQL_004_005_EN_in.qxp:WIDIA  1/25/13  1:19 PM  Page 5
6 WWW.WIDIA.COM
Language Version: 1301_0179_WID_HSK63A_MQL
Module(s): 44364, 44365 Module(s):
Accessories
MQL Filler Piece • MQL Adjustment Screw
� FP • MQL
D1 L
order number catalog number mm in mm in TDZ
5086819 HSK40AFPMQL1C050095M 5,00 .197 9,50 .374 M12 X 1.0
5086840 HSK50AFPMQL1C064115M 6,40 .252 11,50 .453 M16 X 1.0
5086841 HSK63AFPMQL1C080135M 8,00 .315 13,50 .532 M18 X 1.0
5086842 HSK80AFPMQL1C080155M 8,00 .315 15,50 .610 M20 X 1.5
5086843 HSK100AFPMQL1C080175M 8,00 .315 17,50 .689 M24 X 1.5
� AS • MQL
D2 L
order number catalog number mm in mm in
external